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10% OFF





 
              ROCPU Switches TAM102EZ
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROCPU Switches
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                2Bit SPST 24V Black 25mA 3千次 Slide (Standard),凹槽式 Plugin  DIP Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  98
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4397
                       
                        $0.4885
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3624
                       
                        $0.4026
                      	$ 3.62
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3237
                       
                        $0.3596
                      	$ 9.71
	
                      98+
                    	
                        $ 0.2864
                       
                        $0.3182
                      	$ 28.07
	
                      490+
                    	
                        $ 0.2636
                       
                        $0.2928
                      	$ 129.16
	
                      980+
                    	
                        $ 0.2507
                       
                        $0.2785
                      	$ 245.69



 
              In Stock: 875
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  